MZ Overflow valve brass 80
mm hose tail 4bar DN80 type
0160 (0401888)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Ball material

Material bolts

Material cover

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Bolt

Temperature range

Pressure

Size

DN

QOuter @

Weight

Height

0160

brass

PP

stainless steel 304

brass

brass

NBR

hose tail

M8

-15°C-80°C

4 bar

80 mm

80

168 mm

8.7 kg

430 mm

J
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DIMENSIONS

Cb-1 162 mm
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